

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 121/2024

Tilak Raj and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Aayush Pangotra, Advocate vice
Mr. S.M. Choudhary, Advocate.

V/s

U.T. of J&K and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
24.01.2024

Mr. Aayush Pangotra, Advocate appearing vice Mr. S.M. Choudhary, Advocate seeks adjournment on the ground that arguing counsel is not available today.

Adjourned.

List on 02.02.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu:
24.01.2024
Mihul